WEEKLY GATTLE SALES

VIARKET REPORT

#1 HOLS. BARREN HEIFERS

400-500 LBS.
500-600 LBS.
600-700 LBS.
700-800 LBS.
800-900 LBS.
900-1,000 LBS.
1,000-1,200 LBS.

1,00-1,500 LBS.

WEIGH BEEF COWS

HIGH VIELDING

MED VIELDING

LOW VIELDING

WEEK OF AUGUST 25, 2025 | 927 HEAD

PRICE/CINT
NO TEST

NO TEST

NO TEST
$190.00-$245.00
$190.00-5243.00
$185.00-6239.00
$185.00-5240.00
$165.00-$217.00
PRICE/CINT
$150.00-5160.00
$135.00-$150.00

NO TEST

#1 PENLOT HIGHLIGHTS PRICE/CINT
4 \EANED BLK. STEERS/ 407 LBS. $435.00
10 WEANED BLK. STEERS/ 498 LBS. $380.00
8 WEANED BLK. STEERS/ 640 LBS.  $366.00

6 BLK. HEIFERS/ 785 LBS. $301.00

WEIGH BULLS PRICE/CWT

HIGH VIELDING $175.00-5190.00
MED. VIELDING $160.00-8175.00
LOW VIELDING $140.00-$160.00
#1 HOLSTEIN SPRINGERS NO TEST
#2 HOLSTEIN SPRINGERS ~ $2,500-$3,400

WEIGH HOLSTEIN COWS PRICE/CWT

HIGH VIELDING $140.00-5170.00
MED. VIELDING $125.00-$140.00
LOW VIELDING $70.00-$125.00

WEIGH JERSEY COWS PRICE/CWT

HIGH VIELDING §115.00-$140.00
MED. VIELDING $95.00-§115.00
LOW VIELDING $40.00-895.00
REPRESENTATVIES

JOEL E. COZ21 (209) 763-4660
JOEL A. (JOEY) COZZI (209) 769-462
JAROD COZZ! (209) 567-6062
JUSTIN cozz! (209) 710-7906
GARRETT JONES (209) 710-7904
DOUG GALLAWAY (209) 617-5437
MIKE VERRA (209) 761-6267
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